
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER BU:LDlNGS DiVISiON DADU.

N01C/G-55′  142 of 2015,

NOTICE INVITING TEN DERS

Name of wo「 k

REN OVAT!ON   /   REHABILITAT10N   a

Dated. 09 I 02 t 2015.

sealed Standard Bid Documents are invited from all interested lndividuat Contractors, Firms

and Comt)anies for the fottowing works on (PPRA) Rutes 2010.

Ｌ
　
０

21.

T,me for
Comp et on

¬

ADEIT10NAL   FACtLITIES   OF   DEPUTY
COAlムAiSS10NER HOuSE DADU

i) Nlrs!ue & Sto.e Block

RENOVAT10N   ′   REHABILITAT10N   a
ADEIT10NAL FACILITIES OF GY“  KHANNA
DAEU PHASE‐ ‖l

i) lr temal & External Devel

ii) nternal & Externat ElWork

i)l ternal&External Elヽ Vo「 k

REN OVAT10N/REHABILITAT10N a
ADEIT10NAL FACILITIES OF MUKHTlARKAAR
BU卜 GLOW κ N SHAH

C )nstt: of lrtrd Pllih
ii) y,!!11'ppll: & Dminage linc
hi)i nternal&E、 ternal EI Work

RE卜 OVAT10N   ′   REHABILITA
ADElTIONAL  FACILlTIES  OF  OFFICER:S
BU卜 0しOW CATEGORY 2ND TYPE BUNGLOW
i) C,,n : ofntternrl Pllhs / Ro.ds.

iii \r'ater SuDoh & Draio
iii) lnternal & ExiernalEl Work
RE卜 OVAT /   REHABlLITAT10N   a

( ,)nsrl: ofint€rn.l Paths / Rords.

\i':lt€r SUDDN & Drri
intern.rl & Erternal El Work

ADDITIONAL FACILITIES OF OFFICER'S
BUIIGLOW CATEGORY 3fo TYPE BUNGLOW.

tヵ

3

―́

ハ

Ｖ

。
一

The Lenders witt be issued to supptiers / contractors on payment of cost of printing &

providing documents being non_refundabLe fee.

2% B d Security in the shape of Catt Deposjt will be produced at the rate of bid prjce at the

time of submission of bjd(s) in favour of the undersigned from any schedute Bank of Pakistan'

The :ender documents wilt be issued upto O2l03/2015. The tenders dutty fitted in property and

seat€d in an envetope witt be received back 03/03/20'15at 2:00 PM and wrll be opened on

the same day at 3:OOPM at the office Executive Engineer, Buitdings Djvision Dadu in the
prescnce of iender opening / Evatuation Committee and the Bidders or their airthorized

reprcsentatjve who whish to be present.

"ln (.ase of hoUday & un_foreseen circumstances on opening date that the bjds shalt be

subnlitted and opened on the next working day. Other terms & Condjtions shall remaln

same,

動

罰

魏 さ
目

さ

一

0400  .      2 ・

0400        2% 8 Moo(hヽ



At lhe time, submission of Bid, appticant must be registered with FederaL Board of Revenue
(FBII) and Sindh Revenue Board and produced copy of such certificates.

6   The Registration with Pakistan Engineering Councit Cert,ficate is not required for works

up●)Rs 4 00(MittiOn)

7. Tenders if could not be opened on the due date the same wit( be opened on the next day. ln
. cas? the undersjgned is out of Head Quarter..

Conditiona( Tenders wilt not be entertained.

Ih case of no response in 1st Attempt, the next date of issuance, receiving back/opening shall be
as fol ows:

DATE OF RECEIPT/OPENING
02.00 PM and the

same date at 03.00

9

Upto at 20/03/2015
tenders will be opened on

,   PM

′′

2′

３

イ

５

　

６

ア

θ

(Engr:Ali Bahadur Memon)
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
BU:LDINGS DIV:SiON

DADu

Co,vFWC's to:

rlle secre"ry,60vernmcη
`oF Sindゎ

, ′2FOinat′ Op rechηοfOgソ secrerllriat NO:`,κσκch,

For ρ
`cで

ing the sanθ Oo Nebs,`θ

Thc Director oF′・Iormation lAυ vertisθ ′ηθη[,ρυbι iC Pθ illtioつ Deparllη eni B10ck NO:96

`わ

め Secre〔θ″0`焔
“

c力 ia`0“ wたわSeで ,copたsο′N′ r/Or wi“ ρυメicity ιわrollgカ

three dθ ,′ ν NewspOpe′
`,θ

`Oη

で,どngOSI Dパ V/IVl,`One,υ rdυ ″llNC,,`On● Sind"′

(KA“ヽ SHl                                          ,
The Deρ u`ソ

`OmmisiOη
θr,DOdリ アOr/● /Our。/わお k,nd lrOrratiOη

Tle Sυperintθηdineどηgiη?er,`″tS',Dadυ /οr/ο Vουr OFわ is k'nd inrOrnaFiο n

The Ex2cυ :′ ve F3gineer's rA`り υnder sl perintending F,91neer, I・ /orks a Selγ ,ces,力 dυ

For ptlb`icity

rle Ex。でυtive F,す neer P●blic″
"に

わυivi`,ο ,Dθ dυ rCommi`″で

“

embθリ
アわe Div″

`ionaI Accoυ
n`s OF/1Cer, Execlltiveど 月gineer, 3υ″dings Divis′On, υθdll

Tlθ 4ssistOpt εng,ηθ?「 's`ハ

“
,Wrlrk'ng υηder Execυ Fiveどηgiηcer, all″dings,テ visiOn,

DりdL FOr ρublici″  The 8Finat6 and Sched_re ra,shο υ
`d bP subnitξ

ed wit力 ln Seνcη

`071d●

ソSWたわOυξ″
"Tle contractOr's“
`りNO″ ce aOθ rd′ o/F cθ ″

`o

\\>'.^.-^_-.
(Ensr: Ali Bahadur Memon)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

a0Lor,rcs otvrsroN
4 oeou

9′

イ0′‐

DATE OF ISSuE

Upto, 19/03/2015
at 02 00 PM

iecond
r\ttempt


